
IX 10 Artemisu

3.06.2015 Wrocław - Lasek Osobowicki

WYNIKI OPEN

Miejsce 

OPEN
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Paweł Pelc 1978 M-30 Wrocław 61 00:36:07 10 km

2 Bartłomiej Walaszczyk 1973 M-40 Indywidualnie 12 00:36:22 10 km

3 Tomasz Raszewski 1981 M-30 Wrocław 64 00:37:40 10 km

4 Grzegorz Kiełczewski 1960 M-50 Indywidualnie 105 00:37:51 10 km

5 Andrzej Sadowski 1994 M-20 WKB PIAST Wrocław 45 00:38:59 10 km

6 Grzegorz Grablewski 1975 M-40 LUKS Żórawina 78 00:39:22 10 km

7 Radosław Szmit 1979 M-30 biały kościół 68 00:39:23 10 km

8 Krzysztof Kręzel 1991 M-20 Wisznia Mała 42 00:39:34 10 km

9 Przemysław Niezgódka 1984 M-30 Night Runners Wrocław 57 00:41:28 10 km

10 Marek Gadziński 1962 M-50 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW 90 00:41:47 10 km

11 Paweł Ruta 1975 M-40 Wrocław 84 00:42:06 10 km

12 Artur Kraska 1990 M-20 Bydgoszcz 41 00:42:07 10 km

13 Fryderyk Pociejowski 1982 M-30 Team ASA - Biegiem po Zdrowie 62 00:42:53 10 km

14 Paweł Posłuszny 1979 M-30 Artemis 63 00:42:59 10 km

15 Rafał Pawlicki 1977 M-30 kopaszyn 60 00:43:21 10 km

16 Łukasz Malaczewski 1979 M-30 Run bike swim Malaczewski team 55 00:43:24 10 km

17 Dariusz Rzeczkowski 1968 M-40 Wrocław 85 00:43:26 10 km

18 Zbigniew Możejko 1969 M-40 Wrocław 82 00:43:42 10 km

19 Paweł Bochnak 1988 M-20 Wrocław 38 00:45:12 10 km

20 Wojciech Gawroński ? ? Indywidualnie 109 00:45:14 10 km

21 Paweł Tubicz 1979 M-30 Wrocław 71 00:46:12 10 km

22 Robert Grabkowski 1969 M-40 KB SUKCES ŻMIGRÓD 77 00:46:34 10 km

23 Lucjan Okraszewski 1985 M-30 Wrocław 59 00:46:41 10 km

24 Dariusz Smaza 1963 M-50 WKB Piast Wrocław 97 00:47:26 10 km

25 Paolo Manchia 1974 M-40 Wkb Piast Wroclaw 81 00:47:30 10 km

26 Maciej Szczepaniak 1973 M-40 PRO-RUN WROCŁAW 87 00:47:50 10 km

27 Ryszard Piszczek 1963 M-50 WKB Piast Wrocław 95 00:47:54 10 km

28 Marek Bawiec 1975 M-40 Wrocław 22 00:48:13 10 km

29 Paweł Golinowski 1979 M-30 10BKPanc 51 00:48:16 10 km



30 Wojciech Smagała 1981 M-30 Wkb Piast Wrocław 67 00:48:24 10 km

31 Rafal Adamski 1968 M-40 Wrocław 21 00:48:42 10 km

32 Marcin Syperek 1974 M-40 PRO RUN WROCŁAW 86 00:48:55 10 km

33 Przemek Romanów 1982 M-30 Trucht Tarchomin Team 66 00:49:49 10 km

34 Aneta Kuczkowska 1981 K-30 WKB Piast Wrocław 17 00:50:16 10 km

35 Dariusz Madej 1974 M-40 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW 80 00:50:22 10 km

36 Bartosz Pakuła 1991 M-20 Drużyna 101 Piw, Wrocław 44 00:50:42 10 km

37 Andrzej Włodarczyk 1972 M-40 wroclaw 88 00:51:00 10 km

38 Robert Kolebuk 1972 M-40 Biegamy we Wrocławiu 79 00:51:01 10 km

39 Michał Gocoł 1980 M-30 Jelcz-Laskowice 50 00:51:03 10 km

40 Agnieszka Wójcik 1982 K-30 Trucht Tarchomin Team 20 00:51:43 10 km

41 Janina Sroka 1955 K-60 WKB Piast Wrocław 36 00:52:23 10 km

42 Kamila Chałupa 1976 K-30 Indywidualnie 107 00:53:07 10 km

43 Anna Radwan 1981 K-30 Wrocław 19 00:55:23 10 km

44 Mariusz Miernicki 1959 M-50 Dzierżoniów 94 00:56:37 10 km

45 Stanisław Kuczkowski 1952 M-60 WKB Piast Wrocław 102 00:57:12 10 km

46 Małgorzata Niechwiej 1970 K-40 Wrocław 29 00:57:32 10 km

47 Agnieszka Jastrzębska 1972 K-40 WKB Piast Wrocław 26 00:57:59 10 km

48 Tomasz Charatonik 1970 M-40 Wilkszyn 74 01:00:06 10 km

49 Zuzanna Dobrakowska 1998 K-16 Liceum 12 Wrocław 11 01:00:09 10 km

50 Renata Sobczak 1953 K-60 KB Lupus Oleśnica 35 01:00:22 10 km

51 Zbigniew Pisuła 1956 M-50 Indywidualnie 106 01:00:23 10 km

52 Krystyna Gadzińska 1964 K-50 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW 32 01:01:36 10 km

53 Janek Mandat 1959 M-50 KB Lupus Oleśnica 93 01:01:52 10 km

54 Jacek Jendrzysik ? M-20 Indywidualnie 110 01:02:57 10 km

55 Kazimierz Dura 1939 M-70 WKB Piast Wrocław 104 01:03:02 10 km

56 Alina Bubel 1969 K-40 Wrocław 23 01:04:38 10 km

57 Dobromiła Szczepaniak 1974 K-40 PRO-RUN WROCŁAW 31 01:04:48 10 km

58 Anna Strojwąs 1958 K-50 WKB PIAST Wrocław 108 01:07:21 10 km

59 Andrzej Bora 1948 M-60 WKB Piast Wr. 101 01:09:17 10 km

60 Marcin Bubel 1970 M-40 Wrocław 73 01:10:52 10 km

61 Tadeusz Grabarczyk 1956 M-50 Wrocław 91 01:13:56 10 km



IX 10 Artemisu

3.06.2015 Wrocław - Lasek Osobowicki

WYNIKI KATEGORIAMI

Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Zuzanna Dobrakowska 1998 K-16 Liceum 12 Wrocław 11 01:00:09 10 km

Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Aneta Kuczkowska 1981 K-30 WKB Piast Wrocław 17 00:50:16 10 km

2 Agnieszka Wójcik 1982 K-30 Trucht Tarchomin Team 20 00:51:43 10 km

3 Kamila Chałupa 1976 K-30 Indywidualnie 107 00:53:07 10 km

4 Anna Radwan 1981 K-30 Wrocław 19 00:55:23 10 km

Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Małgorzata Niechwiej 1970 K-40 Wrocław 29 00:57:32 10 km

2 Agnieszka Jastrzębska 1972 K-40 WKB Piast Wrocław 26 00:57:59 10 km

3 Alina Bubel 1969 K-40 Wrocław 23 01:04:38 10 km

4 Dobromiła Szczepaniak 1974 K-40 PRO-RUN WROCŁAW 31 01:04:48 10 km

Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Krystyna Gadzińska 1964 K-50 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW 32 01:01:36 10 km

2 Anna Strojwąs 1958 K-50 WKB PIAST Wrocław 108 01:07:21 10 km

Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Janina Sroka 1955 K-60 WKB Piast Wrocław 36 00:52:23 10 km

2 Renata Sobczak 1953 K-60 KB Lupus Oleśnica 35 01:00:22 10 km

Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Andrzej Sadowski 1994 M-20 WKB PIAST Wrocław 45 00:38:59 10 km

2 Krzysztof Kręzel 1991 M-20 Wisznia Mała 42 00:39:34 10 km

3 Artur Kraska 1990 M-20 Bydgoszcz 41 00:42:07 10 km

4 Paweł Bochnak 1988 M-20 Wrocław 38 00:45:12 10 km

5 Bartosz Pakuła 1991 M-20 Drużyna 101 Piw, Wrocław 44 00:50:42 10 km

6 Jacek Jendrzysik ? M-20 Indywidualnie 110 01:02:57 10 km



Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Paweł Pelc 1978 M-30 Wrocław 61 00:36:07 10 km

2 Tomasz Raszewski 1981 M-30 Wrocław 64 00:37:40 10 km

3 Radosław Szmit 1979 M-30 biały kościół 68 00:39:23 10 km

4 Przemysław Niezgódka 1984 M-30 Night Runners Wrocław 57 00:41:28 10 km

5 Fryderyk Pociejowski 1982 M-30 Team ASA - Biegiem po Zdrowie 62 00:42:53 10 km

6 Paweł Posłuszny 1979 M-30 Artemis 63 00:42:59 10 km

7 Rafał Pawlicki 1977 M-30 kopaszyn 60 00:43:21 10 km

8 Łukasz Malaczewski 1979 M-30 Run bike swim Malaczewski team 55 00:43:24 10 km

9 Paweł Tubicz 1979 M-30 Wrocław 71 00:46:12 10 km

10 Lucjan Okraszewski 1985 M-30 Wrocław 59 00:46:41 10 km

11 Paweł Golinowski 1979 M-30 10BKPanc 51 00:48:16 10 km

12 Wojciech Smagała 1981 M-30 Wkb Piast Wrocław 67 00:48:24 10 km

13 Przemek Romanów 1982 M-30 Trucht Tarchomin Team 66 00:49:49 10 km

14 Michał Gocoł 1980 M-30 Jelcz-Laskowice 50 00:51:03 10 km

Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Bartłomiej Walaszczyk 1973 M-40 Indywidualnie 12 00:36:22 10 km

2 Grzegorz Grablewski 1975 M-40 LUKS Żórawina 78 00:39:22 10 km

3 Paweł Ruta 1975 M-40 Wrocław 84 00:42:06 10 km

4 Dariusz Rzeczkowski 1968 M-40 Wrocław 85 00:43:26 10 km

5 Zbigniew Możejko 1969 M-40 Wrocław 82 00:43:42 10 km

6 Robert Grabkowski 1969 M-40 KB SUKCES ŻMIGRÓD 77 00:46:34 10 km

7 Paolo Manchia 1974 M-40 Wkb Piast Wroclaw 81 00:47:30 10 km

8 Maciej Szczepaniak 1973 M-40 PRO-RUN WROCŁAW 87 00:47:50 10 km

9 Marek Bawiec 1975 M-40 Wrocław 22 00:48:13 10 km

10 Rafal Adamski 1968 M-40 Wrocław 21 00:48:42 10 km

11 Marcin Syperek 1974 M-40 PRO RUN WROCŁAW 86 00:48:55 10 km

12 Dariusz Madej 1974 M-40 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW 80 00:50:22 10 km

13 Andrzej Włodarczyk 1972 M-40 wroclaw 88 00:51:00 10 km

14 Robert Kolebuk 1972 M-40 Biegamy we Wrocławiu 79 00:51:01 10 km

15 Tomasz Charatonik 1970 M-40 Wilkszyn 74 01:00:06 10 km

16 Marcin Bubel 1970 M-40 Wrocław 73 01:10:52 10 km



Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Grzegorz Kiełczewski 1960 M-50 Indywidualnie 105 00:37:51 10 km

2 Marek Gadziński 1962 M-50 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW 90 00:41:47 10 km

3 Dariusz Smaza 1963 M-50 WKB Piast Wrocław 97 00:47:26 10 km

4 Ryszard Piszczek 1963 M-50 WKB Piast Wrocław 95 00:47:54 10 km

5 Mariusz Miernicki 1959 M-50 Dzierżoniów 94 00:56:37 10 km

6 Zbigniew Pisuła 1956 M-50 Indywidualnie 106 01:00:23 10 km

7 Janek Mandat 1959 M-50 KB Lupus Oleśnica 93 01:01:52 10 km

8 Tadeusz Grabarczyk 1956 M-50 Wrocław 91 01:13:56 10 km

Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Stanisław Kuczkowski 1952 M-60 WKB Piast Wrocław 102 00:57:12 10 km

2 Andrzej Bora 1948 M-60 WKB Piast Wr. 101 01:09:17 10 km

Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Kazimierz Dura 1939 M-70 WKB Piast Wrocław 104 01:03:02 10 km

Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

? Wojciech Gawroński ? ? Indywidualnie 109 00:45:14 10 km

Miejsce  

w kat.
Imię Nazwisko Rok Kat. Klub/szkoła, miejscowość

Numer 

start.
Czas Dystans

1 Ida Charatonik 2004 3 km SSP46 Wrocław, Wilkszyn 2 00:17:15 3 km

2 Amelia Charatonik 2002 3 km SSP46 Wrocław, Wilkszyn 1 00:17:23 3 km

3 Barbara Koła 1974 3 km KB SUKCES ŻMIGRÓD 4 00:19:39 3 km

4 Elżbieta Golinowska 1980 3 km Tukan Iwiny 16 00:20:27 3 km

5 Sandra Wiatrowska 2002 3 km WKBPIASTWroclaw 103 00:20:28 3 km

6 Maja Jaskulska 2005 3 km SSP46 Wysoki Kościół 6 00:20:36 3 km

7 Marta Włodarczyk 2000 3 km KS Artemis 5 00:23:50 3 km

8 Magda Jastrzębska 2009 3 km dziecko WKB Piast Wrocław 3 00:31:55 3 km

9 Joanna Czeczkowska 3 km Indywidualnie 7 00:31:55 3 km

- Iwona Kamińska-Sulich 1974 3 km Artemis 27 ABS 3 km


